Name Vorname

1 Poppler Bianca

2 Maylahn Anja

3 Siegmund Julia

4 Kuptz Birgit

5 Masawat Jamnong

6 GroBmann Nicole

7 Sell Gabriela

8 JanfRen Judith

9 Wolk Tanja

10 Delik Elke

11 Ohlwein Helga

12 Kurtzner Angelika
13 Behrendt Traute

14 Schneider Maike

15 Siegmund Karin

16 Reichert Sylvia

17 Ernst Yvonne
18 Frahm Chadidscha
19 Buchert Rosemarie
20 JanfRen Anna-Lena
21 Rohwer Selina
22 Ambaum Stephanie
23 Schnoor Mailin
24 Hoffmeister Kathleen
25 Stade Melina

Club

BC Spares

BC Spares

SFC Ottendorf

BC Harksheide
BC Harksheide
BC Spares

BC Spares

SFC Ottendorf

BC Harksheide
BC Spares

BC Pin Action

BC Harksheide
Harksheide
BC Pin Action

SFC Ottendorf

BC Spares

BC Harksheide
BC Pin Action

BC Spares

SFC Ottendorf

SFC Ottendorf

SFC Ottendorf

BC Pin Action

BC Harksheide
BC Pin Action

Oberliga Damen Saison 2018 /19

Gesamt

Pins Sp. Schnitt
46.620 288 161,88
1.272 6 212,00
3516 18 195,33
3.084 17 181,41
2108 12 175,67
2.091 12 174,25
2950 17 173,53
1.191 7 170,14
2920 18 162,22
642 4 160,50
1.274 8 159,25
2.691 17 158,29
2.681 17 157,71
2199 14 157,07
2808 18 156,00
619 4 154,75
1.079 7 154,14
1.377 9 153,00
1.834 12 152,83
1.372 9 152,44
1.366 9 151,78
1774 12 147,83
1.754 12 146,17
2.551 18 141,72
552 4 138,00
915 7 130,71

1. St.
RC

15.008
0
1.169
835
0
998
852
312
977
0
627
916
941
765
890
0
317
913
480
803
599
910
371
829
161
343

2. St
H-U

96 16.019

0
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1.272
1.192
1.177
1.089
0
1.060
582
945

0

0

949
963
1.016
922

487
464
915

460
864
428
843
391

3. St.
RC

96 15.593

6
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0
1.155
1.072
1.019
1.093
1.038

297
998
642
647
826
7777
418
996
619
275

0
439
569
307

0
955
879

0
572
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Name

1 Sievers
2 Daniel
3 Lengenfeld
4 Schulz
5 Seul
6 Petersen
7 Stirmer
8 Paul
9 Zupke
10 Ladwig
11 Vol
12 Schulz
13 Meissner
14 Wendt
15 Wetendorf
16 Glintborg
17 Holstein
18 Zollkau
19 Mohr
20 Furst
21 Sonntag
22 Daniel
23 Hamann
24 Buchert
25 Schmitz
26 Juranek
27 Eichmann
28 Markmann
29 Jons
30 Wittern
31 Kroger
32 Lemke
33 Reichert
34 Vol
35 Vetter
36 Grossmann
37 Volskow
38 Polakowski
39 Hoffmeister
40 Vol
41 Gurk
42 Rotter
43 Ford
44 Friedrichsmeier
44 Witthinrich
46 Ohlwein
47 Folster

Vorname

ulf
Marcus
André
Karsten
Michael
Hauke
Rolf
Jurgen
Tim
Carsten
Sascha
Manfred
Dieter
Thomas
Michael
Kim

Finn
Finn-Hendrik
Patrick
Tobias
Oliver
Stephan
Thomas
Andreas
Karl-Friedrich
Enrico
Georg
Frank
Hans-Heinrich
Rolf

Mike
Thomas
Heinz
Jan-Hendrik
Dennis
Vasco
Jan
Wolfgang
Jan
Martin
Thomas
Frank
James
Knuth
Janosch
Jonas
Lars

Oberliga Herren Saison 2018 /19

Gesamt

Club Pins Sp. Schnitt

141650 768 184,44
TSV Kiicknitz | 3.771 18 209,50
BC Strike Ritter | 2.174 11 197,64
BC Strike Busters 4147 21 197,48
BC Harksheide | 3.533 18 196,28
BC Strike Busters 4.689 24 195,38
BSC Cosmos | 4.466 23 194,17
BC Harksheide | 4.652 24 193,83
TSV Kiicknitz | 4.253 22 193,32
BC Gettorf | 2.510 13 193,08
BSC Cosmos | 4.590 24 191,25
BC Strike Ritter | 4.561 24 190,04
BC Strike Busters 4.370 23 190,00
BSC Cosmos | 2.841 15 189,40
BC Gettorf | 2.839 15 189,27
TSV Kiicknitz | 3.959 21 188,52
BC Pin Action | 3.384 18 188,00
BC Gettorf | 2.817 15 187,80
BC Pin Action | 4.319 23 187,78
1.KBC Ostsee 4.309 23 187,35
BSC Cosmos | 3.930 21 187,14
BC Gettorf | 4.490 24 187,08
BC Strike Ritter | 4.045 22 183,86
BC Strike Ritter | 1.101 6 183,50
1.KBC Ostsee 3.086 17 181,53
1.KBC Ostsee 1.086 6 181,00
BC Gettorf | 3.069 17 180,53
BC Harksheide | 3.786 21 180,29
BC Strike Busters 4.303 24 179,29
BC Strike Busters 717 4 179,25
BC Strike Ritter | 2.852 16 178,25
BC Harksheide | 3.737 21 177,95
TSV Kiicknitz | 3.727 21 177,48
1.KBC Ostsee 3.343 19 175,95
BC Pin Action | 3.855 22 175,23
1.KBC Ostsee 2.101 12 175,08
1.KBC Ostsee 3.307 19 174,05
BC Gettorf | 2.086 12 173,83
BC Strike Ritter | 1.033 6 172,17
BC Harksheide | 2.060 12 171,67
BC Pin Action | 3.761 22 170,95
TSV Kiicknitz | 1.691 10 169,10
TSV Kiicknitz | 664 4 166,00
BSC Cosmos | 2.149 13 165,31
BC Strike Ritter | 970 6 161,67
BC Strike Ritter | 485 3 161,67
BC Pin Action | 1.734 11 157,64
BC Strike Ritter | 298 2 149,00

1. St. 2. St. 3. St. 4. St.
RC HU RD Bor
33.282 192 37.351 192 37.451 192 33.566 192

1172 6 1348 6 1.251 6 0
0 0 0 0 131 6 863
1156 6 1227 6 1253 6 511
1069 6 1280 6 1184 6 0
1075 6 1238 6 1215 6 1.161
1.061 6 988 5 1.362 6 1.055
1040 6 1325 6 1166 6 1.121
1075 6 1328 6 1197 6 653
0 o0 967 5 1216 6 327
1130 6 1192 6 1164 6 1.104
1106 6 1157 6 1.231 6 1.067
1116 6 1192 6 1166 6 896
577 3 936 5 563 3 765
1.025 6 960 5 854 4 0
537 3 1211 6 1158 6 1.053
1015 6 1233 6 0 0 1.136
0 0 1236 6 544 3 1.037
807 5 1150 6 1328 6 1.034
1.094 6 897 5 1238 6 1.080
494 3 1137 6 1269 6 1.030
1042 6 1284 6 1159 6 1.005
1024 6 1229 6 1146 6 646
0 0 0 0 1101 6 0
822 5 0 0 1260 ©6 1.004
0 0 1086 6 0 0 0
1.023 6 415 2 995 5 636
638 4 1127 6 915 5 1.106
998 6 1062 6 1154 6 1.089
0 0 0 o0 0 0 77
579 4 1146 6 0 0 1127
1.070 6 1173 6 487 3 1.007
1.043 6 950 5 656 4 1.078
807 5 473 3 913 5 1.150
587 4 1121 6 1166 6 981
505 3 1.101 6 188 1 307
855 5 705 4 1.093 6 654
1036 6 0 O 0 0 1.050
0 0 1033 6 0 0 0
311 2 0 O 693 4 1.056
1.059 6 647 4 1.068 6 987
585 3 136 1 0 0 970
0 O 0 O 345 2 319
1.042 6 316 2 492 3 299
970 6 0 O 0 0 0
0 0 0 O 0 0 485
439 3 345 2 950 6 0
208 2 0 o0 0 0 0
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Name

1 Wiesner

2 Friedrichsmeier
3 Asbahr

4 Michel

5 Gode

6 Timm

7 Timm

8 Hoffmeister
9 Bohnsack
10 Jockumsen
10 Asmus

12 Démpke
13 Gorlitz

14 Karde

15 Wagner
16 Fischer

17 Kruse

18 Marienfeld
19 Thomsen
20 Miegel
21 Maurer
22 Masawat
22 Grave
24 Diding
25 Hamann
26 Polakowski
27 Winkler
28 Ernst
29 Siegmund
30 Stroh
31 Bahnck
32 Vollert
33 Siegmund
34 Jansen
35 Wohlk
36 Kurtzner
37 Greve
38 Mertz
39 Schneider

Vorname

Marnie
Knuth
Thies
Henrike
Gerhard
René
Marvin
Jan
Malte
Bjorn
Glinter
Michael
Norman
Nico
Werner
Nick
Wolfgang
Andre
Anke
Michael
David
Jamnong
Oliver
Rene
Thomas
Wolfgang
Michael
Holger
Joachim
Bernd
Norbert
Hans-Herbert
Karin
Uwe
Michael
Peter
Bernd
Jurgen
Karl-Heinz

Club

SFC Ottendorf |
BC Strike Ritter 1l
BC Jevenstedt
BC Gettorf I
SFC Ottendorf |
TSV Oeversee |
SFC Ottendorf |
BC Harksheide Il
SFC Ottendorf |
TSV Oeversee |
BSC Cosmos I
BC Gettorf I

BC Strike Ritter Il
BC Jevenstedt
TSV Oeversee |
BSC Cosmos I
SFC Ottendorf |
BC Strike Ritter 1l
SFC Ottendorf |
BC Harksheide Il
BC Gettorf Il

BC Harksheide Il
BC Harksheide I
TSV Oeversee |
BC Strike Ritter Il
BC Strike Ritter 1l
BC Harksheide I
BC Harksheide Il
SFC Ottendorf I
SFC Ottendorf I
BSC Cosmos I
BC Jevenstedt
SFC Ottendorf I
BSC Cosmos |l
BC Strike Ritter Il
BC Harksheide I
BC Strike Ritter Il
SFC Ottendorf I
TSV Oeversee |

Landesliga Herren Saison 2018/ 19

Gesamt

Pins Sp. Schnitt
134.242 768 174,79
3453 18 191,83
1.150 6 191,67
2295 12 191,25
4.561 24 190,04
2077 11 188,82
4.491 24 187,13
3553 19 187,00
558 3 186,00
3.711 20 185,55
3670 20 183,50
3.303 18 183,50
3287 18 182,61
3285 18 182,50
4373 24 182,21
542 3 180,67
3.060 17 180,00
2688 15 179,20
3218 18 178,78
2317 13 178,23
2134 12 177,83
4243 24 176,79
529 3 176,33
3174 18 176,33
2634 15 17560
1.052 6 175,33
1.576 9 17511
4195 24 174,79
2.091 12 174,25
2603 15 173,53
2602 15 173,47
2946 17 173,29
3.980 23 173,04
2.591 15 172,73
2414 14 17243
393 23 171,13
4103 24 170,96
1.022 6 170,33
2536 15 169,07
2185 13 168,08

1. St.
RD
32.952 192
1.169
0
1.183
1.035
525
1.101
898
0
916
1.139
1.086
0
0
1.101

1.154
493
1.130
377
1.073
1.032

431
1.052
1.033
1.144
1.004

982
705
840

1.044
1.051

438
644
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2. St. 3. St. 4. St.
Bor RCB RD
33.106 192 33.877 192 34.307 192
1190 6 1.094 6 0
0 0 1150 6 0
0 o0 0 0 1.112
1159 6 1201 6 1.166
775 4 0 o0 777
1089 6 1131 6 1.170
1.090 6 554 3 1.011
558 3 0 0 0
515 3 1109 6 1.171
1070 6 1113 6 348
730 4 942 5 545
1008 6 1110 6 1.169
1010 6 1177 6 1.098
1060 6 1142 6 1.070
354 2 0 o0 188
0 0 824 5 1.082
0 0 1093 6 1.102
0 0 1087 6 1.001
902 5 524 3 514
0 0 1061 6 0
1032 6 1.050 6 1.129
529 3 0 0 0
1023 6 1.030 6 1.121
0 0 1027 6 1.176
0 o0 0 o0 0
0 0 0 0 543
979 6 1.014 6 1.058
0 o0 0 0 1.087
1.032 6 535 3 1.036
0 0 515 3 1.105
477 3 1102 6 662
947 6 1.032 6 1.161
987 6 503 3  1.101
1121 6 706 4 587
1.044 6 1.033 6 815
1.042 6 1.013 6 997
1.022 6 0 o0 0
945 6 1153 6 0
729 4 326 2 486
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40 Folster
41 Vol

42 Meier
43 Kock
44 Mitzkus
45 Schulz
46 Ruge
47 Kruse
48 Bertram
49 Jons
50 Renn
51 Martens
52 Hilbert
53 Bohnsack

Lars
Thore
Manfred
Erhard
Fred
Axel
Peter
Barbara
Peter
Siegfried
Thomas
Thorge
Christian
Maik

BC Strike Ritter Il
SFC Ottendorf I
BSC Cosmos |l
BSC Cosmos I
TSV Oeversee |
BC Jevenstedt
BC Jevenstedt
SFC Ottendorf I
BC Gettorf Il
BSC Cosmos I
BC Gettorf I

BC Strike Ritter 1l
BC Jevenstedt
SFC Ottendorf I

1.004
3.675
2.003
2.323
3.467
3.455
2.023
1.369
3.033

606
1.503

574

419

650

167,33
167,05
166,92
165,93
165,10
164,52
155,62
152,11
151,65
151,50
150,30
143,50
139,67
130,00

722
624
702
757
469
684
891
863

952

508
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1.004
1.095
677
443
1.054
1.010
457

922
606

419
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861

715
623
958
882
478
316

551

142
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Name

1 Zander

2 Vollstedt

3 Hamann

4 Loéper

5 Volkmann

6 Voss

7 Wolk

8 Pelz

9 Klein

10 Suhr

11 Stade

12 Greve

13 Moller

14 Toénjes

15 Schmidt

16 Kalau

17 Glanert

18 Siemen

19 Oeverdick
20 Potenberg
21 Engel
22 Derr
23 Biernd
24 Bahnsen
25 Witthinrich
26 Schoenemann
27 Schoenemann
28 Wirdemann
29 Schoenemann
30 Pelz
31 Schwarten
32 Petersen
33 Schwarz
34 Peters
35 Schermer
36 Ehrhardt
37 Rasch
38 Ritlewski
39 Hubner

Vorname

Kevin
Ralf
Thomas
Thomas
Michael
Wolfgang
Christian
Jochem
Marvin
Hans-Jurgen
Detlef
Bernd
Siegfried
Rolf
Detlev
Achim
Manuel
Hans-Georg
Joachim
Ludger
Jan
Karl-Heinz
Volker
Olav
Janosch
Susanne
Ralf

UIf

Niels
Tobias
Stefan
Horst
Thorsten
Norbert
Jens
Achim
Christoph
Michael
Chritina

Club

BC Strike Ritter Ill
1.BC Eckernférde
BC Strike Ritter IlI
BC Blau-Weiss I
BC Pin Action Il
1.BC Eckernférde
BC SAM Bowlers
TSV Kiicknitz I
BC Blau-Weiss |
1.BC Eckernférde
BC Pin Action Il
BC Strike Ritter 1l
TSV Kiicknitz I
BC Blau-Weiss |
BC Blau-Weiss I
BC SAM Bowlers
TSV Kiicknitz I
1.BC Eckernférde
BC Langsteeven
BC Pin Action Il
BC Blau-Weiss I
BC Pin Action Il
BC Strike Ritter IlI
BC Langsteeven
BC Strike Ritter Ill
BC Blau-Weiss |
BC Blau-Weiss I
BC Blau-Weiss I
BC Blau-Weiss |
TSV Kiicknitz 11
TSV Kiicknitz I
BC Langsteeven
TSV Kiicknitz I
BC Langsteeven
BC SAM Bowlers
BC SAM Bowlers
1.BC Eckernférde
BC Strike Ritter 1l
BC Blau-Weiss I

Verbandsliga Herren Saison 2018 /19

Gesamt

Pins Sp. Schnitt
96.434 576 167,42
1.116 6 186,00
3283 18 182,39
1.093 6 182,17
1980 11 180,00
3239 18 179,94
3226 18 179,22
1.603 9 178,11
3204 18 178,00
2.131 12 177,58
3177 18 176,50
2116 12 176,33
2108 12 17567
2.801 16 175,06
2096 12 174,67
1.038 6 173,00
2419 14 172,79
1.031 6 171,83
2573 15 171,53
2552 15 170,13
2890 17 170,00
2364 14 168,86
2700 16 168,75
1.847 11 167,91
2012 12 167,67
2678 16 167,38
1990 12 165,83
2805 17 165,00
1.961 12 163,42
2935 18 163,06
1.135 7 162,14
1783 11 162,09
2742 17 161,29
2245 14 160,36
1.601 10 160,10
1597 10 159,70
2700 17 158,82
471 3 157,00
784 5 156,80
939 6 156,50

1. St 2. St. 3. St.
Bor BW Bor
32.415 192 32.644 192 31.396 192
0 0 0 0 1.116
1166 6 1.056 6 1.061
0 0 1093 6 0
982 6 998 5 0
1154 6 1.030 6 1.055
1173 6 1.015 6 1.038
712 4 891 5 0
997 6 1.182 6 1.025
1059 6 0 0 1.093
1115 6 1176 6 886
1101 6 0 0 1.015
1.060 6 0 0 1.048
1042 6 1112 6 647
483 3 1138 6 475
0 0 1038 6 0
798 5 635 4 986
0 0 0 0 1.031
493 3 1.082 6 998
1106 6 1.067 6 379
877 5 1.050 6 963
1079 6 320 2 965
630 4 1.072 6 998
1.028 6 819 5 0
950 6 0 0 1.062
622 4 1.078 6 978
507 3 989 6 494
1074 6 814 5 917
0 0 978 6 983
992 6 1.015 6 928
0 0 713 4 422
927 6 856 5 0
781 5 917 6 1.044
906 6 556 3 783
1.032 6 569 4 0
0 0 850 5 747
921 6 979 6 800
471 3 0 0 0
0 o0 0 o0 784
0 o0 0 o0 939
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40 Brandt
41 Loper

42 Hemmerich
43 Greve

44 Martens
45 Janusch
46 Lotties
47 Reimer
48 Peters
49 Olthoff
50 Schrottke
51 Hartmann

Manuela
Karin
Robert
Carsten
Thorge
Wolfgang
Florian
Dieter
Dorothea
Timm
Manfred
Gerrit

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

Langsteeven
Blau-Weiss I
Langsteeven
Strike Ritter Il
Strike Ritter I
Pin Action Il
Blau-Weiss |
SAM Bowlers
Langsteeven
SAM Bowlers
Pin Action Il
SAM Bowlers

1.557
933
930

1.083

1.390
457

2.705

1.050
298

1.488
885
693

-

-

-
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155,70
155,50
155,00
154,71
154,44
152,33
150,28
150,00
149,00
148,80
147,50
138,60

132
933

482
808

1.059
635

576
449
103
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786

298
428
436
144
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415

484
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Name

1 Mékelburg
2 Jager
3 Fritsch
4 Weber
5 Henning
6 Grave
7 Helling
8 Braasch
9 Kuptz
10 Weber
11 Schliter
12 Kohlhaus
13 Beier
14 Vogel
15 Peters
16 Renner
17 Renner
18 Wengel
19 Carstensen
20 Petersen
21 Heidemann
22 Schermer
23 Reddmann
24 Nissen
25 Eggert
26 Dorp
27 Wiens
28 Peters
28 Mordhorst
30 Burmester
31 Barg
32 Doling
33 Erichsen
34 Diiding
35 Witt
36 Petersen
37 Dose
38 Peters
39 Reichstein

Vorname

Sven
Ralf
Marcel
Sebastian
Richard
Oliver
Hans-Jirgen
Lothar
Volker
Cindy
Sven
Glinther
Thomas
Andreas
Chrstian
Helge
Helge
Stefan
Mario
Frank
Helmut
Holger
Hans-Werner
Michael
Thomas
Thomas
Bjorn
Chrstian
Michael
Rudi
Markus
Gerald
Jennifer
Hans Peter
Thomas
Stefan
Uwe

Jens
Rudiger

Club

BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel
ASC Liubeck |

BC Harksheide 1l
TSV Kicknitz 11l
VFL Oldesloe

BC Harksheide I
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel
TSV Kicknitz 11l
BC Harksheide I
BC Harksheide I
ASC Lubeck |

BC Blau-Weiss llI
BC Blau-Weiss Il
BC Harksheide 1l
TSV Oeversee |l
BC Inter Bowling
BC Inter Bowling
ASC Libeck |
TSV Kicknitz 11l
BC Inter Bowling
BC Blau-Weiss Il
ASC Libeck |
ASC Lubeck |
ASC Libeck Il
TSV Oeversee |l
BC Inter Bowling
BC Blau-Weiss Il
VFL Oldesloe

BC Inter Bowling
TSV Oeversee |l
BC Harksheide I
TSV Oeversee |l
TSV Kicknitz 11l
BC Inter Bowling
TSV Oeversee |l

Verbandsklasse Herren Saison 2018/ 19

Gesamt

Pins Sp. Schnitt
171.952 1.044 164,70
5,576 28 199,14
3477 18 193,17
2470 13 190,00
4155 22 188,86
5079 27 188,11
1.119 6 186,50
2226 12 185,50
4.401 24 183,38
4.341 24 180,88
5025 28 179,46
1973 11 179,36
5354 30 178,47
4024 23 174,96
2782 16 173,88
1.034 6 172,33
3933 23 171,00
1.020 6 170,00
3556 21 169,33
5073 30 169,10
2027 12 168,92
3875 23 168,48
1.006 6 167,67
4665 28 166,61
2797 17 164,53
4758 29 164,07
4752 29 163,86
4899 30 163,30
3.388 21 161,33
968 6 161,33
1.770 11 160,91
4493 28 160,46
4785 30 159,50
1.751 11 159,18
2865 18 159,17
633 4 158,25
3785 24 157,71
4538 29 156,48
3439 22 156,32
2795 18 15528

1. St. 2. St.
BW RD
34.815 213 34.682 213

1229 6 1.183
650 3 0
688 4 0
946 5 1.201
1202 6 1.083
1119 6 0
0 O 0
1131 6 1.228
0 O 992
1.052 6 1.091
0 0 1.019
974 6 1.040
961 6 0
0 0 1.139
0 O 0
1.007 6 762
0 O 0
0 0 1.047
972 6 945
0 O 0
881 5 956
0 0 1.006
1105 6 918
895 5 943
931 6 1.047
973 6 1.007
990 6 974
965 6 597
0 O 0
821 5 0
721 5 958
962 6 916
822 5 929
0 O 0
0 O 0
911 6 984
925 6 976
618 4 944
972 6 876
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3. St. 4. St

H-U BW
35.115 213 31.515 192

1194 6 958
1163 6 724
0 0 1.109
1138 6 870
1.009 6 1.213
0 O 0
0 0 1.090
1.039 6 1.003
1195 6 1.038
1.081 6 860
0 O 0
1213 6 1.050
1072 6 1.067
1.011 6 0
0 O 0
0 0 1.071
1.020 6 0
1.046 6 633
1.041 6 1.046
1.007 6 0
1.002 6 0
0 O 0
1.042 6 607
0 O 0
981 6 898
908 6 987
954 6 962
1.002 6 824
0 O 0
949 6 0
934 6 1.126
924 6 941
0 O 0
932 6 896
0 O 0
925 6 965
862 6 765
1.001 6 0
947 6 0
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5. St.
BW

35.825 213

1.012
940
673

0

572

0
1.127
0

1.116
941
954

1.077
924
632

1.034

1.093

0
830

1.069

1.020

1.036

0

993
959
901
877
1.019
0

968

0

754
1.042
0

1.037
633

0

1.010

876
0
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6. St.
BW

(el eleloNeNeNolNolNoNoNeolNoNoNoNoleoNe o NoNoNoNoNeNoNoNoNolNeoNeNoNeoNoNoNe Noe o NoloNoeNe]
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7. St.
RD
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8. St.
BW

(el eleloNeNeNoNolNoNoNeolNeoNoNoNoNeoNe o NoNoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNolNeoNeNoNeoNol oo Ne o NoNoNoeNe]
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9. St.
RC
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40 Niedrich Andreas

41 Petersen Lars

42 Lith Ralf

43 Belau Carsten

44 Caeiro Seehase Oswaldo

45 Acker Monika

46 Bastian Klaus-Dieter
47 Wichert Horst

48 Becker Cristin

49 Krieger Florian

50 Marquard Maya Regina
51 Klenz Andre

52 Kleie Rudiger

53 Freitag Thomas

54 Beier Ole

55 Vosgerau Thorsten

56 Hagen Lars

57 Worreschok Patrick

BC Harksheide I
ASC Libeck |
VFL Oldesloe

VFL Oldesloe
TSV Kicknitz 11l
VFL Oldesloe

BC Blau-Weiss Il
ASC Libeck Il
ASC Lubeck Il
TSV Oeversee |l
ASC Lubeck Il
ASC Libeck Il

BC Blau-Weiss Il
VFL Oldesloe

BC Harksheide I
BC Blau-Weiss Il
ASC Lubeck Il

BC Blau-Weiss Il

2473
3.400

925
3.683
3.218
4.571

457
3.042
4.037
3.544
1.705
3.5622
1.679

835
1.376

948
1.930
1.374

16
22

24
21
30

20
27
24
12
25
12

10

15
12

154,56
154,55
154,17
153,46
153,24
152,37
152,33
152,10
149,52
147,67
142,08
140,88
139,92
139,17
137,60
135,43
128,67
114,50

912
991

914

923
887

862

852

921
581

802

747
380
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942

o

966
959

628
579
894
574
535

835

564

445
338
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913

940
917
894

861
874

753
371

o o

297
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619
950

857
412
845
457
712
784
938
685
586

574
384
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546
925
972

986

841
938
860
446
727
727

o

738
359
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